Man 400m el

. Imran Heydari-99
. Dennis Giss-81

. Jacob Freij-76

. Johan Cardell-73

v b W N -

Man 1500m el

. Imran Heydari-99
. Johan Cardell-73
. Dennis Giss-81

. Jacob Freij-76

v b W N -

P 17 800m el

1. Otto Nilsson-01

P 17 Llangd

1. Otto Nilsson-01

P 17 Slagga 5.0kg

1. Otto Nilsson-01

. Jan Gunnarsson-60

. Jan Gunnarsson-60

Resultatlista

Traningstavling
Datum: 16/8-17

Plats: Skogsvallen Nassjo

Arrangor: IK Sisu

Tavlingsledare: Rolf Englund 070-5455304

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu

IK Sisu

IK Sisu

65.02
66.17
66.74
71.80
87.26

5.05.85
5.08.67
5.18.80
5.35.34
6.49.60

2.46.85

599 +2.0

29.98



P 15 800m el

1. Lucas Rostedt-02

P 15 Langd

1. Lucas Rostedt-02

P 15 Slagga 4.0kg

1. Lucas Rostedt-02

P 13 800m el

[E

. Jonathan Bruksas-04
. Adam Al-Karalosi-05

N

P 13 Spjut 400g

[EEN

. Jonathan Bruksas-04
. Adam Al-Karalosi-05

N

P 13 Sldgga 3.0kg

1. Jonathan Bruksas-04

P 11 800m el

. Erik Freij-06

. Erik Sethsson-07

. Hugo Sandstedt-07
. Adam Nero-06

A W N P

IK Sisu

IK Sisu

IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

2.48.63

431 -15

18.39

3.16.49
3.16.71

29.49
21.09

22.36

2.40.87
2.52.60
3.17.48
3.32.36



o

11 Slagga 2.0kg

. Erik Freij-06

. Hugo Sandstedt-07
. Adam Nero-06

. Erik Sethsson-07

A W N R

P 9 600m el

William Krantz-09
Noah Lundbjer-09

P 9 Hojd

William Krantz-09
Noah Lundbjer-09
P 7 600m el
Lukas Ericsson-12
Olle Hernberg-11
lan-13

P 7 Kula

Lucas Ericsson-12

Olle Hernberg-11
lan-13

Kvinnor 400m el

1. Linda Sandfager-74

Kvinnor 1500m el

1. Linda Sandfager-74

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu

IK Sisu

17.47
13.24
12.44
11.77

2.35.60
3.28.56

95
67

2.55.00
2.42.93
4.38.05

2.89 1kg
4.16 2kg
2.20 1kg

90.57

6.54.27



F 17 800m el

1. Olivia Fritz-01

F 17 Langd

1. Olivia Fritz-01

F 17 Slagga 3.0kg

1. Olivia Fritz-01

F 15 800m el

1. Amina Faltmars-03
2. Lisa Nilsson-03

F 15 Langd

[E

. Amina Faltmars-03
2. Lisa Nilsson-03

-n

15 Slagga 3.0kg

[E

. Lisa Nilsson-03

2. Amina Faltmars-03

F 13 800m el

1. Hilda Andersson-05
2. Tilda Ericsson-05
3. Thea Englund-04
4. Jessica Sethsson-04

IK Sisu

IK Sisu

IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

3.26.63

3.68 +1.3

31.65

3.06.57
4.06.79

431 +0.4
335 +1.8

26.11
22.42

2.59.43
3.26.90
3.30.06
3.31.10



-n

13 Spjut 400g

A W N R

WO N UA WN R n

-n

. Jessica Sethsson-04
. Tilda Ericsson-05
. Hilda Andersson-05
. Thea Englund-04

11 800m el

. Ellen Adolfsson-06

. Tova Runbom-Johannesson-06
. Lovis Bjork-06

. Elsa Andersson-07

. Amelie Arlbrandt-07

. Ida Hellquist-06

. Alice Hernberg-07

. Tindra Lindgren-07

11 Slagga 2.0kg

W N U A WN R

F

K
E

. Lovis Bjork-06

. Ellen Adolfsson-06

. Ida Hellquist-06

. Elsa Andersson-07

. Tova Runbom-Johannesson-06
. Alice Hernberg-07

. Tindra Lindgren-07

. Amelie Arlbrandt-07

9 600m el

lara Back-09
bba Hellquist-09

Ida Hernberg-09
Linn Karlstrand-08
Astrid Louhema-09
Stella Melin-08
Alva Philipsson-08
Cornelia Schlicht-08
Bianca Skog-08
Viola Spetz-09
Stella Wendahl-08

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

18.52
16.23
14.42
13.77

2.58.20
3.18.00
3.21.97
3.30.24
3.35.63
3.44.01
3.53.42
4.07.18

17.96
17.23
15.38
14.59
12.32
10.84
10.04

5.56

3.18.05
3.2291
3.28.28
2.48.36
3.22.68
2.43.39
3.05.16
3.24.98
3.01.26
2.37.78
2.55.09



F 9 Hojd

Klara Back-09
Ebba Hellquist-09
Ida Hernberg-09
Linn Karlstrand-08
Astrid Louhema-09
Stella Melin-08
Alva Philipsson-08
Cornelia Schlicht-08
Bianca Skog-08
Viola Spetz-09
Stella Wendahl-08

F 7 600m el

Tilde Adolfsson-11
Isabelle Arlbrandt-10
Minna Javsjo-12
Sara Johansson-10
Ester Kilebrandt-10
Elvira Kock-10

Ida Lundqvist-12
Emilia Schlicht-11
Viktoria-10

F7 Kula

Tilde Adolfsson-11
Isabelle Arlbrandt-10
Minna Javsjo-12
Sara Johansson-10
Ester Kilebrandt-10
Elvira Kock-10

Ida Lundqvist-12
Emilia Schlicht-11
Viktoria-10

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu
IK Sisu

80
85
67
85
75
95
90
85
85
80
85

3.12.98
2.49.81
4.19.60
3.31.20
3.04.21
3.09.02
3.18.62
3.24.24
2.56.13

1.89
2.26
2.74
1.68
2.00
2.56
2.08
2.26
2.72

2kg
2kg
1lkg
2kg
2kg
2kg
1lkg
2kg
2kg






